1Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 3
AMP28
AirMax TM
High Performance Blowers
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
	 • 	Pressure management mattresses
	 • 	Large format printers
	 • 	Vacuum systems

applications engineers.
Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components2
SPECIFICATION AND NUMBERING SYSTEM
Part Numbering System Guide
	 AMP28  -               -                -
High Performance Blowers
AMP28 Specifications
Part Number Unit AMP28-
Input Voltage VDC 24*
Input Power See Curve
Maximum Ambient
Temperature Degrees C 70
Weight lbs / kg 1.3 / .59
Tach Out Open
Collector
Speed Control Optional
* 24 VDC typical. Other voltages and AC input available upon request.
SERIES
NUMBER
VOLTAGE
AC - 110 VAC Std
DC - 24 VDC Std
STANDARD OPTIONS
ID - Internal drive
EH - External with Halls
EN - External without Halls
CUSTOM OPTIONS
Timing Diagram for EH Option (4 Pole) CCW Rotation
Note: AC input with external drive is NOT an AC motor. It is a 150 VDC Brushless DC Motor / Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor.
AIR MOVING
PRODUCT
AMP28 Performance Curves
3Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 3
Specifications and information are subject to change without prior notice.
© 2011 Moog Inc.     MS3052     02/11
AMP28 Typical Outline
8 Pin Connector Pin Number Function
1 Phase C
2 Phase B
3 Phase A
4 Signal GND
5 Signal PWR
6 S1
7 S2
8 S3
EH Option
Pin Number Function
1 +V
2 -V
3 Vspd
4 Tach Out
ID Option
Pin Arrangements
4 Pin Connector
Pin 1 Pin 1
Mating Part Number 09-50-8043 Mating Part Number 09-50-8083